Perbadanan Kemajuan Negeri Melaka

o)
—
&
)
&

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 5:47 PM 29/11/2015 Page 1

34th PRESIDENT CUP 2015 - 27/11/2015 to 29/11/2015
Team Rankings - Through Event 322

Combined Team Scores

Team

Points

O 00 1 N v A W N —

[ NS NS T NG T NS T NG T NS T NS T NS T N I e e N e e e e )
0 N L W= O 0O 0NN DR W= O

PADE-SUPERSHARKZ

IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB

DSA SWIMMING CLUB

CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB
KELAB RENANG MSSC

SRI KL SHARKIES

PENANG SWIMMING CLUB
BEAVER SWIMMING CLUB

SONIC SWIM CLUB

BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB
KLASS TORPEDOES

CEMPAKA SWIMMING CLUB
STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB
KELAB RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA
PENANG DOLPHINS TEAM

JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB
KOTA SAMARAHAN SWIMMING ASSO
BUKIT BENDERA CLUB PAHANG
KELAB RENANG TODAK

KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR
ORCA SWIMMING CLUB
TSA-KOTA PERMAI GCC SWIM TEAM
WOW AQUATICS

ROYAL KLANG CLUB

ANAKAIR SWIMMING CLUB
KELAB SUKAN&KECERGASAN KT
MARINESTARS SWIMMING TEAM
KINGFISHER SWIMMING TEAM

PADE-SUPERSHARKZ

IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB

DSA SWIMMING CLUB

CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB
KELAB RENANG MSSC

SRI KL SHARKIES

PENANG SWIMMING CLUB
BEAVER SWIMMING CLUB

SONIC SWIM CLUB

BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB
KLASS TORPEDOES

CEMPAKA SWIMMING CLUB
STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB
KELAB RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA
PENANG DOLPHINS TEAM

JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB
KOTA SAMARAHAN SWIMMING ASSO
BUKIT BENDERA CLUB PAHANG
KELAB RENANG TODAK

KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR
ORCA SWIMMING CLUB
TSA-KOTA PERMAI GCC SWIM TEAM
WOW AQUATICS

ROYAL KLANG CLUB

ANAKAIR SWIMMING CLUB
KELAB SUKAN&KECERGASAN KT
MARINESTARS SWIMMING TEAM
KINGFISHER SWIMMING TEAM

Total 5,021.00

1,223
761
549
234.50
226
205
187.50
176
170.50
167.50
163.50
117
114.50

97
95
91
87.50
63
50
41
40.50
36
35
31
22
16
12



