34th PRESIDENT CUP 2015 - 27/11/2015 to 29/11/2015

Team Rankings - Through Event 322

Combined Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	PADE-SUPERSHARKZ	PADE-SUPERSHARKZ	1,223
2	IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB	IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB	761
3	DSA SWIMMING CLUB	DSA SWIMMING CLUB	549
4	CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB	CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB	234.50
5	KELAB RENANG MSSC	KELAB RENANG MSSC	226
6	SRI KL SHARKIES	SRI KL SHARKIES	205
7	PENANG SWIMMING CLUB	PENANG SWIMMING CLUB	187.50
8	BEAVER SWIMMING CLUB	BEAVER SWIMMING CLUB	176
9	SONIC SWIM CLUB	SONIC SWIM CLUB	170.50
10	BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB	BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB	167.50
11	KLASS TORPEDOES	KLASS TORPEDOES	163.50
12	CEMPAKA SWIMMING CLUB	CEMPAKA SWIMMING CLUB	117
13	STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB	STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB	114.50
14	KELAB RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA	KELAB RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA	97
15	PENANG DOLPHINS TEAM	PENANG DOLPHINS TEAM	95
16	JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB	JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB	91
17	KOTA SAMARAHAN SWIMMING ASSO	KOTA SAMARAHAN SWIMMING ASSO	87.50
18	BUKIT BENDERA CLUB PAHANG	BUKIT BENDERA CLUB PAHANG	63
19	KELAB RENANG TODAK	KELAB RENANG TODAK	50
20	KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR	KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR	41
21	ORCA SWIMMING CLUB	ORCA SWIMMING CLUB	40.50
22	TSA-KOTA PERMAI GCC SWIM TEAM	TSA-KOTA PERMAI GCC SWIM TEAM	36
23	WOW AQUATICS	WOW AQUATICS	35
24	ROYAL KLANG CLUB	ROYAL KLANG CLUB	31
25	ANAKAIR SWIMMING CLUB	ANAKAIR SWIMMING CLUB	22
26	KELAB SUKAN&KECERGASAN KT	KELAB SUKAN&KECERGASAN KT	16
27	MARINESTARS SWIMMING TEAM	MARINESTARS SWIMMING TEAM	12
28	KINGFISHER SWIMMING TEAM	KINGFISHER SWIMMING TEAM	9
		T-4-1 5 021 00	

Total 5,021.00